
Mud
Lake

Black Lake

Rainy
River

Black River

2111

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

33

3 33

3

3

3
3

33

3 33

3

3
33

3
3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3
3

3
33

3
3

3
3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

4
4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5
5

5
5

5

5

5
5 5

5

5

5

5

5

5
5

5
5

5

5

6

6
6

6

6 6

6

6 6
66

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6 6

6
66

6

6
6

6

6

6

6

6

6
6

6

6
6

66

6

6

6

6

6
6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

66

6

6

6

6

6

77

7

7

7
7

7

7

7
7

7

7

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

88

8

8
8

8
8

8
88 8

8

99

9

9

9

9

9

99

9 9
9 9

9
9 9
9 9

9

9 9

9
9

9

9

99

9
9

9

9

99 9

9
9

9

9
9

9
9

9

9

9

9

9 9

9

9

9

9 9
99

9
9

9
9 9

99 99
9

9 99 9

9
9

99

9

99
9 9 9

9

9
99

9 9
9

9

9

9 99
9 9

9

9

9
9

9 9
99 9

99
9

9
9

9

9
9 999

99 99 9
9

9

9
99

99
99 99 9

9
9

99

99 9

9
99

9
9

9
99 9

Onaway SP

DORIVA BEACH RD

ARCHAMBO ST

ABBEY RD

TAYLOR RD

EISENS TRL

BLUFFS HWY

OWENS RD

BLACK MOUNTIAN HWY

ZOLNER RD

SILVER BEACH RD

NAOMI ST

SKI RD

TOP TRL

VIAU RD

AR
RO

W 
RD

RED BRIDGE RD

HANSON RD

KURAS DR

FIR
EL

IN
E 

RD

BL
UF

FS

ROAD 18

BR
OW

N 
RD

ASH HWY

ROSS RD

CEDAR BEACH LN

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

48
9 R

D

LOREN HL

LAKE CT
OWENS TOWER RD

DA
NG

LE
R 

RD BONZ BEACH HWY

DORVIA BEACH RD

W MILES RD

CORBAT RD

STEWARTS BEACH RD

E NORTH SHORE DR

LONG LINE RD

WA
VE

LA
ND

 R
D

COUNTY LINE RD

MU
D 

CR
EE

K 
RD

O 
NE

IL 
RD

OLD S BLACK RIVER RD

TOWN HALL HWY

N B
LA

CK
 RI

VE
R R

D

Visit www.mi.gov/mihunt to download this map and learn more about publicly accessible hunting lands in Michigan.

User Note: This is a cover type map derived
from information provided by the Michigan 
Department of Natural Resources (DNR) and 
the US Forest Service. It is not intended to 
show areas open or closed to hunting. It is 
intended to show hunters the types of 
vegetation they may encounter when afield. It 
is the responsibility of users of this map to be 
aware of all the rules and regulations relevant 
to their hunting activities and their hunting 
locations. The DNR does not warrant or make 
any representations about the accuracy of the 
content on this map.

Mi-HUNTCover Types
MAP ID: AW47

Cover Types
Aspen
Oak
Other Upland Deciduous
Upland Conifer
Grass/Shrubs/Crops
Wetlands/Bogs
Lowland Conifers
Lowland Deciduous
Rock/Sand/Soil

0 ½ 1¼ Miles

Tree Size Density Key
    1   - Low Density Saplings
    2   - Medium Density Saplings
    3   - High Density Saplings
    4   - Low Density Poles
    5   - Medium Density Poles
    6   - High Density Poles
    7   - Low Density Logs
    8   - Medium Density Logs
    9   - High Density Logs
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